NUMBER

06-03-116-013

LEGAL DESCRIPTION |

48 FT

ADDRESS
OF
FROPERTY

14416 WESTERN HILLS ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-1-81
5-14-85
3-20-98

7-26-99
6-1-01

LONG LEONARD E
LONG LEONARD E & ALVIRA R

FREEMAN LYNDA C
THOMAS BARBARA J

PAUL SHEILA A & CLAUDE
PAUL BONNIE

NO C.F.

C.Fe 1710
SP 25,000

SP 25,000.
S.P. 42,000




